Ivanovicky sportovni den
2014-09-27 Brno, lvanovice [CZE]
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MTB 40 km results
start ~ 14:14:00 | all years of born | registered: 102
rank rank/cat. finish delay
1 1/Muzi 129 TOMAS VRBACKY 1991 54:58.0
2 2/Muzi 38 TOMAS STARY 1972 TISNOV 55:43.2  00:45.2
3 3/Muzi 102 ZDENEK BENES 1979 LOMNICE U TISNOVA 58:42.1 03:44.1
4 4/MuZi 125 DAVID SKALA 1973 BRNO 01:01:50.6  06:52.6
5  5/MuZi 123 MARTIN MITAS 1974 BRNO 01:02:45.9 07:47.9
6 6/MuZi 95  PAVEL SPERKA 1965 01:14:44.2  19:46.2
7 7/Muzi 96 JAKUB KADANIK 1990 01:15:02.5  20:04.5
8  8/MuZi 113  MARIAN HRKEL 1981 01:16:22.3  21:24.3
9 9/MuZi 105 VLADIMIR BULINSKY 1998 BRNO 01:16:57.2  21:59.2
10 10/Muzi 114 LIBOR HRUSKA 1966 BRNO 01:20:20.2  25:22.2
11 11/Muzi 126 ZDENEK STRMISKA 1971 BRNO 01:20:36.8  25:38.8
12 12/Muzi 94 JOSEF BAMBUCH 1976 01:21:45.0  26:47.0
13 13/Muzi 22 LUBOMIR KRIVAN 1969 BRNO 01:22:42.6  27:44.6
14 1/Zeny 97 SARKA HAWERLANDOVA 1990 01:22:45.4 27:47.4
15 14/Muzi 110 JIRi FREML 1983 BRNO - BYSTRC 01:25:18.3  30:20.3
16  15/Muzi 107 MIROSLAV CERNY 1979 VYSKOV 01:27:07.3  32:09.3
17 2/Zeny 127 RADKA SINDELAROVA 1984 BRNO 01:27:37.2  32:39.2
18 3/Zeny 104 ANDREA BULINSKA 1974 BRNO 01:29:51.3  34:53.3
19 16/Muzi 93 ROMAN NEMCAK 1981 01:30:39.3  35:41.3
20 4/Zeny 162 MARTINA SMYDOVA 1984 CBASE 01:30:57.5  35:59.5
21 5/Zeny 108 MARTINA DOUPOVCOVA 1978 01:31:29.8 36:31.8
22 17/Muzi 118 JAKUB KALAT 1986 LETOHRAD 01:32:19.9 37:21.9
23 6/Zeny 132 JITKA ZEMANKOVA 1970 BRNO 01:34:43.4 39:45.4
24 7/Zeny 92  SILVIE LOUBALOVA 1979 01:37:47.2  42:49.2
25  18/MuZi 111  GRZEGORZ GANO 1980 KATOWICE 01:37:484  42:50.4
26 1/M49 47  VLASTIMIL VESELOVSKY 1974 CYKLOSPORT VESELOVSKYKURIM 01:46:55.2  51:57.2
27 1/M29 147 MARCEL MAREK 1986 BB CYKLOSPORT SUP 01:48:06.7 53:08.7
28 1/M39 55 OLDA JERABEK 1980 01:48:14.7 53:16.7
29 2/M29 56  PAVEL VANA 1988 01:50:10.7  55:12.7
30 19/Mufi 115 MARTIN HRUSKA 1999 BRNO 01:50:40.9  55:42.9
31 2/M39 16  MARIAN JOSEFiK 1983 GHOST - MOJEKOLO 01:52:20.7 57:22.7
32 3/M39 160 PAVEL VANCURIK 1982 SPORTOVNIDUM.CZ 01:52:40.7 57:42.7
33 2/M49 155 LIBOR STASTA 1966 PELLS HARD BIKERS KURIM 01:52:58.3  58:00.3
34 3/M29 25 LUKAS MATULKA 1992 CBASE 01:53:11.2  58:13.2
35 4/M39 31  IGOR PALASEK 1975 CBASE BRNO 01:53:16.2  58:18.2
36 5/M39 9  RUSLAN FEDAK 1977 BRNO 01:54:22.5 59:24.5
37 4/M29 157 ZDENEK STASTNY 1987 PELLS TEAM 01:54:46.8  59:48.8
38 6/M39 48  LIBOR VOJTEK 1984 PELLS TEAM 01:55:16.3 01:00:18.3
39 1/M51 53  MIROSLAV PENACEK 1964 PUJCOVNA KOL LEDNICE 01:56:18.9 01:01:20.9
40 3/M49 144 PAVEL KUCA 1967 NILFISK ALTO PRO RACING 01:57:58.7 01:03:00.7
41 4/M49 42 MICHAL SKAROUPKA 1969 BRNO 01:59:14.9 01:04:16.9
42 5/M49 139 STANISLAV HORT 1971 01:59:19.2 01:04:21.2
43 6/M49 12 JIRi FRKAL 1970 BRNO 02:00:45.7 01:05:47.7
44 1/M18 34  SIMON POTUCEK 1997 CBASE 02:00:49.0 01:05:51.0
45  7/M39 140 PETR HRABAL 1975 BRNO 02:01:30.8 01:06:32.8
46 7/M49 13 TOMAS HAWERLAND 1965 BRNO RECKOVICE 02:04:29.1 01:09:31.1
47  8/M49 60 RADEK PEGAC 1969 HAPE SPORT BRNO 02:05:21.3 01:10:23.3
48 8/M39 8  MAROS ERDZIAK 1980 PBV MTB BRNO 02:06:30.1 01:11:32.1
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49 9/M39
50 8/Zeny
51  10/M39
52 2/M18
53  11/M39
54 2/M51
55 9/M49
56 10/M49
57 12/M39
58 11/M49
59 5/M29
60 12/M49
61 3/M51
62 4/M51
63 13/M49
64 13/M39
65 5/M51
66 14/M39
67 6/M29
68 14/M49
69 15/M39
70 15/M49
71 6/M51
72 16/M49
73 7/M51
74 1/239
75 16/M39
76  7/M29
77 2/739
78 8/M29
79 17/M49
80 18/M49
81 8/M51
82 9/M51
83 10/M51
84 11/M51
85 17/M39
86 1/241
87 18/M39
88 2/241
89 12/M51
90 3/239
(91) 20/Muzi
(92) 9/Zeny
DNF /M39
DNF /M39
DNF /M29
DNF /M18
DNF /Zeny
DNF /M49
DNF /M29
DNF /Muzi
DNF /239
DNF /M29
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100
10
32
59

141
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152
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151
45
33
37

LUKAS RYBA
ANDREA KRUMLOVA
RADIM KONECNY
MARTIN STASTA
PAVEL BORTLIK
VACLAV PANTUCEK
IVO DOLEZAL
PAVEL KRUPICA
MARTIN HOVANEC
PAVEL DOSEK
JAKUB PACHER
PAVEL DOUPOVEC
JOSEF MUSIL

PETR KLOBOUK
RUDOLF RUZICKA
JIRI STENCL

LUDEK SVACINA
MICHAL LINHART
ONDREJ ZELA
MAREK POVOLNY
ZDENEK MOUCKA
DAVID JANCIK
MILAN SINDELAR
MICHAL MARKVART
PAVEL MACHAC
JANA SYNKOVA
JAKUB KOLARIK
PETER STRBA
LENKA CERNA

IVOS COUFAL
TOMAS KOSIK
RADOMIR DOLEZAL
PETR BADER
ZDENEK BARTOS
LADISLAV FILDAN
LIBOR PALAT

JAN ZACHOVAL
IVETA JURENOVA
ROMAN SIDLiK
MILANA RACZOVA
MIROSLAV HALA
MARKETA MLEJNKOVA
PETR ZELEZNY
DAGMAR ZELEZNA
JOSEF CUMA
MICHAL BEDNAR
MICHAL SASEK

JAN VALNY

VLADKA MACHCKOVA
OTTO ONODI

JAN POKORNY
DANIEL TEZKY
VERONIKA PAULICKOVA
ADAM SEHNALEK

1979
1966
1982
1998
1983
1964
1970
1971
1984
1968
1986
1972
1964
1964
1974
1984
1964
1978
1987
1967
1984
1971
1963
1971
1962
1978
1982
1985
1981
1992
1969
1967
1964
1962
1955
1963
1981
1965
1976
1966
1953
1978
1951
1955
1980
1976
1987
1996
1980
1974
1988
1988
1986
1986

PELLS HARD BIKERS KURIM

TISNOV
BRNO
BRNO

KOVARSTVi KRUPICA

TREBIVLICE
BRNO

0

BRNO
BRNO
BRNO

GHOST-MOJEKOLO

ZDARNA
BRNO
TREBIC
BRNO

BRNO

BRNO

BLANSKO

BRNO
TROUBSKO

PEPE BIKE
WWW.CEMBA.CZ
BRNO

EZOPOVY BAJKY

BRNO

BRNO

BRNO

CBASE

BRNO

HVOZDEC 11
BRNO

BRNO
BRNO
BRNO
BRNO

02:07:25.8
02:07:50.5
02:08:30.8
02:10:14.5
02:11:32.6
02:12:08.0
02:12:13.1
02:13:16.2
02:13:38.6
02:14:02.9
02:15:01.8
02:16:28.0
02:18:17.3
02:19:16.4
02:19:33.5
02:20:01.0
02:20:49.0
02:21:16.4
02:21:37.9
02:22:05.4
02:23:42.0
02:24:31.4
02:24:33.5
02:29:07.0
02:29:10.1
02:32:17.7
02:32:50.4
02:33:23.6
02:33:35.2
02:38:27.5
02:41:52.5
02:44:39.3
02:47:30.6
02:48:01.5
02:49:42.6
02:51:19.3
02:51:27.7
03:00:01.1
03:01:45.6
03:04:19.7
03:06:35.2
03:45:26.9
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01:12:27.8
01:12:52.5
01:13:32.8
01:15:16.5
01:16:34.6
01:17:10.0
01:17:15.1
01:18:18.2
01:18:40.6
01:19:04.9
01:20:03.8
01:21:30.0
01:23:19.3
01:24:18.4
01:24:35.5
01:25:03.0
01:25:51.0
01:26:18.4
01:26:39.9
01:27:07.4
01:28:44.0
01:29:33.4
01:29:35.5
01:34:09.0
01:34:12.1
01:37:19.7
01:37:52.4
01:38:25.6
01:38:37.2
01:43:29.5
01:46:54.5
01:49:41.3
01:52:32.6
01:53:03.5
01:54:44.6
01:56:21.3
01:56:29.7
02:05:03.1
02:06:47.6
02:09:21.7
02:11:37.2
02:50:28.9
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